
ITINERARY

TIME EVENT

8:00 AM Call Time (eat a hearty breakfast )
8:15 AM Stretch
8:30 AM Rehearsal
12:30 PM Lunch (own your own ) & Load Truck
2:45 PM Chaperone Meeting in the Music Room
3:15 PM Student Meeting in the Music Room
3:30 PM Load Bus
3:45 PM Depart from Trabuco Hills High School
4:30 PM Arrive at University High School
4:35 PM Line-up for restroom break
5:15 PM Dinner (provided by the Boosters )
6:00 PM Stretch & Change
6:45 PM Line-up to depart for Sectional Warm-up (Zone 2)
6:55 PM Warm-up (Sectional)
7:20 PM Transition to Ensemble Warm-up
7:25 PM Warm-up (Ensemble)
7:45 PM Wrap-up and prepare to depart (Front Ensemble)
7:55 PM Depart from warm-up
8:05 PM Staging Area
8:20 PM Performance
8:35 PM Drop off instruments and equipment at the Truck
8:40 PM Return to Stadium
9:00 PM Awards
9:30 PM Change out of uniform

Load Truck
10:30 PM Load Bus

Baked Goods ( provided by the Boosters )
10:45 PM Depart from University High School
11:15 PM Approximate arrival at Trabuco Hills High School
12:15 AM Roll-Call & Approximate Dismissal 

*** Please keep in mind, no schedule is sacred and always subject to change!!!

Saturday, October 19, 2024
5th Annual University High School Field Show Tournament

@ University High School in Irvine, California
California State Band Championships (CSBC)

Last Updated on 10/13/2024 at 3:26 PM



Last Updated on 10/13/2024 at3:30 PM 

DIRECTIONS FROM TRABUCO HILLS HIGH SCHOOL 
 

  
 

University High School 
4771 Campus Drive 

Irvine, California 92612 
Distance: 15.1 miles Approximate Travel Time: 24 mins 

 
• Take I-5 Freeway North 
• Take I-405 Freeway North 
• Exit Jeffrey Road (Exit #4) and turn left onto University Drive 
• Turn left on Culver Drive 
• University High School will be on your left-hand side 



CLASS SCHOOL PERFORM

Exhibition Huntington Beach High School 2:45 PM

1A Dana Hills High School 3:00 PM
1A Santa Margarita Catholic High School 3:13 PM

BREAK 3:26 PM

2A Fullerton Union High School 3:30 PM
2A Laguna Hills High School 3:43 PM
2A Los Amigos High School 3:56 PM
2A Santiago High School 4:09 PM
3A Capistrano Valley High School 4:22 PM

BREAK 4:35 PM

3A Fountain Valley High School 4:40 PM
3A Palos Verdes Peninsula High School 4:53 PM
3A Bolsa Grande High School 5:06 PM

DINNER BREAK 5:19 PM

4A Garden Grove High School 6:30 PM
4A Pacifica High School 6:45 PM
4A Costa Mesa High School 7:00 PM
4A El Toro High School 7:15 PM

BREAK 7:30 PM

5A Millikan High School 7:50 PM
5A University High School 8:05 PM
5A Trabuco Hills High School 8:20 PM

6A Irvine High School 8:35 PM

AWARDS 9:00 PM

Music Effect Matthew Smith Press Box
Visual Effect Jake Harman Press Box

Music Performance Rich Watson Press Box
Visual Performance Dave Weinberg Press Box

Percussion Clark Gardner Press Box
Auxiliary Brian Greenleaf Press Box

Tabulator Kim Campbell Press Box
Head Judge Christopher Williams Press Box

Performance Schedule (as of 10/14/24)

Saturday, October 19, 2024
5th Annual University High School Field Show Tournament

@ University High School in Irvine, California
California State Band Championships (CSBC)

Last Updated on 10/14/2024 at 9:12 PM


	Printable_Itinerary
	Printable_Directions
	Printable_Lineup

